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3-Drawer Work Center

Order No.
Total Capacity  (kg)
Drawer Capacity  (kg)
Clapbord Capacity  (kg)
Drawer Size
Overal Size
Weel Diameter
Net Weight (kg)

839-0230
150
10
15
580x300x45mm
950x410x870mm
3”
26

z Include three dividable with two shelves.
z Use as a cart or mobile repair station.
z High quality, smooth extension drawers

 extend 95% and have 22 Ibs.
 load capacity per drawer.

z Each mobile cabinet includes two
 swivel casters with locks and
 two rigid casters.

z Indivedual srawer latches keep drawer
 shut when moving

Chromed Cart

Overall Dimension: 760x410x900mm
Caster: 4”(Dia 100x30mm)
Load Capacity: 160kgs
Net Weight: 16kgs

Overall Dimension: 760x410x900mm
Caster: 4”(Dia 100x30mm)
Load Capacity: 160kgs
Net Weight: 21kgs

Overall Dimension: 760x410x900mm
Caster: 4”(Dia 100x30mm)
Load Capacity: 160kgs
Net Weight: 23kgs
Tray Dimension: 760x410x77mm
Draw Dimension: 702x385x88mm

Overall Dimension: 760x410x900mm
Caster: 4”(Dia 100x30mm)
Load Capacity: 160kgs
Net Weight: 34kgs
Tray Dimension: 760x410x77mm
Draw Dimension: 588x390x75mm,

588x390x99mm

Tool Chest & Cabinet
Overall Dimension: 660x308x253mm
Draw Dimension:

 2pcs: 570x272x50mm;
    1pc: 570x272x75mm
Net Weight: 15kgs

Overall Dimension: 660x308x320mm
Draw Dimension:

 2pcs: 570x272x50mm;
   1pc: 570x272x75mm
Net Weight: 21kgs

Overall Dimension: 660x308x380mm
Draw Dimension:
  3pcs: 174x272x50mm;
  2pcs: 570x272x50mm;
 1pc: 570x272x75mm

Net Weight: 26kgs

Overall Dimension: 670x460x655mm
Draw Dimension:

 3pcs: 574x398x75mm;
    2pcs: 574x398x153mm
Caster: 5” (Dia 126x32mm)
Load Capacity: 400kgs
Net Weight: 47kgs

Overall Dimension: 670x460x810mm
Draw Dimension:

 5pcs: 574x398x75mm;
   2pcs: 574x398x153mm
Caster: 5” (Dia 126x32mm)
Load Capacity: 400kgs
Net Weight: 60kgs

Order No. 839-0240 Order No. 839-0241

Order No. 839-0242 Order No. 839-0243

Order No. 839-0301

Order No. 839-0302

Order No. 839-0303

Order No. 839-0304

Order No. 839-0305

Order No.
Max. Cap.(kg/Lbs)
Platform Size(mm)
Upper platform height
Height between 2 floors
Lower platform height
Caster Wheel
Net Weight (kg)

839-0245
250/550
950x650x110
850
300
150
Dia.125x26
27.5

Utility Carts
Heavy duty plastic construction resists dents, chips and rust

839-0244
250/550
950x650x110
850
500
150
Dia.125x26
20.5
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