

3-Drawer Work Center

- Include three dividable with two shelves
- Use as a cart or mobile repair station.
- High quality, smooth extension drawers extend 95% and have 22 lbs. load capacity per drawer.
- Each mobile cabinet includes two swivel casters with locks and two rigid casters.
- Indivedual srawer latches keep drawer shut when moving



Order No.	839-0230
Total Capacity (kg)	150
Drawer Capacity (kg)	10
Clapbord Capacity (kg)	15
Drawer Size	580x300x45mm
Overal Size	950x410x870mm
Weel Diameter	3"
Net Weight (kg)	26

Chromed Cart



Overall Dimension: 760x410x900mm Caster: 4"(Dia 100x30mm) Load Capacity: 160kgs Net Weight: 16kgs

Order No. 839-0240



Overall Dimension: 760x410x900mm Caster: 4"(Dia 100x30mm) Load Capacity: 160kgs Net Weight: 21kgs

Order No. 839-0241



Overall Dimension: 760x410x900mm Caster: 4"(Dia 100x30mm) Load Capacity: 160kgs Net Weight: 23kgs

Tray Dimension: 760x410x77mm Draw Dimension: 702x385x88mm

Order No. 839-0242



Overall Dimension: 760x410x900mm Caster: 4"(Dia 100x30mm)

Load Capacity: 160kgs Net Weight: 34kgs

Tray Dimension: 760x410x77mm Draw Dimension: 588x390x75mm, 588x390x99mm

Order No. 839-0243

Utility Carts

Heavy duty plastic construction resists dents, chips and rust





839-0244	839-0245
250/550	250/550
950x650x110	950x650x110
850	850
500	300
150	150
Dia.125x26	Dia.125x26
20.5	27.5
	250/550 950x650x110 850 500 150 Dia.125x26

Tool Chest & Cabinet

Overall Dimension: 660x308x253mm

Draw Dimension:

2pcs: 570x272x50mm; 1pc: 570x272x75mm Net Weight: 15kgs

Order No. 839-0301

Overall Dimension: 660x308x320mm

Draw Dimension:

2pcs: 570x272x50mm; 1pc: 570x272x75mm Net Weight: 21kgs

Order No. 839-0302

Overall Dimension: 660x308x380mm

Draw Dimension:

3pcs: 174x272x50mm; 2pcs: 570x272x50mm; 1pc: 570x272x75mm

Net Weight: 26kgs

Order No. 839-0303

Overall Dimension: 670x460x655mm

Draw Dimension:

3pcs: 574x398x75mm; 2pcs: 574x398x153mm Caster: 5" (Dia 126x32mm) Load Capacity: 400kgs

Net Weight: 47kgs

Order No. 839-0304
Overall Dimension: 670x460x810mm

Draw Dimension:

5pcs: 574x398x75mm; 2pcs: 574x398x153mm Caster: 5" (Dia 126x32mm) Load Capacity: 400kgs Net Weight: 60kgs

Order No. 839-0305





